
9. Directory of officers/ employees 

List of officers related to various activities being conducted by the Cell. 

S. No.  Name & Designation  Office Phone No.  E‐mail 

1.  Prof. B.V.R. Reddy 
Chairman 
University School of Information 
& Communication Technology 

011‐25302703  bvrreddy@ipu.ac.in 
profbvrreddy@gmail.com 
 

2.  Prof. A.K. Saini 
Convenor 
University School of 
Management Studies 

011‐25302608  draksaini@ipu.ac.in 
aksaini1960@gmail.com 

3.  Prof. Varun Joshi 
School Placement Coordinator 
University School of 
Environment Management 

011‐25302369  varun.joshi@ipu.ac.in 
varunj63@gmail.com 
 
 

4.  Prof. Bharti Suri 
School Placement Coordinator 
University School of Information 
& Communication Technology 

011‐25302717  bhartisuri@ipu.ac.in 
bhartisuri@gmail.com 
  
 

5.  Dr. Divya Verma 
School Placement Coordinator 
University School of 
Management Studies 

011‐25302614  divya.ipu@gmail.com 
 
 

6.  Dr. Azad Singh 
School Placement Coordinator 
University School of Chemical 
Technology 

011‐25302469  azadsingh@ipu.ac.in 
azadsingh@hotmail.com 
 

7.  Dr. Shipra Mital  
School Placement Coordinator 
USBAS 

011‐25302415  shipra@ipu.ac.in 
shipra.mital@gmail.com 
 

8.  Dr. Gaurav Pandey 
School Placement Coordinator 
USBT 

011‐25302319  gpandey@ipu.ac.in 

9.  Dr. Kulveen Trehan 
School Placement Coordinator 
USMC 

011‐25302346  kulveentrehan.ipu@gmail.com 

10.  Dr. Gurujit Singh 
School Placement Coordinator 
USLLS 

011‐25302572  gurujit@ipu.ac.in 
gurujit.singh@gmail.com 
 

11.  Dr. Amit Ahuja 
School Placement Coordinator 
USE 

011‐25302547  amitahuja@ipu.ac.in 
dr.amitahuja@rocketmail.com 
 

12.  Ms. Prarthana Agarwal  
School Placement Coordinator 
USHSS 

011‐25302  prarthna@ipu.ac.in 
prarthnagl@gmail.com 
 

13.  Mr. Sumant Sharma 
School Placement Coordinator 
USAP 

011‐25302662  sumantsharma@ipu.ac.in 
sumant.nith@gmail.com 
   


